
CRN DEPT. CN SECTION COLLEGE NAME CC INSTRUCTOR EMAIL

54721 ANTH 110 OLH CAN Einhorn, Jessica A. FH einhornj@smccd.edu

53243 ANTH 125 OLH CAN Einhorn, Jessica A. FB einhornj@smccd.edu

54492 ANTH 126 OLH CAN Einhorn, Jessica A. FB einhornj@smccd.edu

54733 ASTR 100 OLH CAN Digel, Jeanne G. HH digelj@smccd.edu

54701 BIOL 130 OLH CAN Patton, Jenna C. HH pattonj@smccd.edu

54152 CIS 118 OLH CAN Schwarz, Bill F. FH schwarzb@smccd.edu

54615 ECON 102 OLH CAN Williams, Michelle D. HH williamsmichelle@smccd.edu

54722 ENGL 100 OLH CAN Eslamieh, Salumeh FH eslamiehs@smccd.edu

54810 ENGL 100 OMH CAN Sumstad, Jill L. HH sumstadj@smccd.edu

54774 ENGL 110 OLH CAN Eslamieh, Salumeh FH eslamiehs@smccd.edu

54808 ENGL 110 OMH CAN Eslamieh, Salumeh FH eslamiehs@smccd.edu

54727 ENGL 849 OAA CAN Lawson, Duncan A. HH lawsond@smccd.edu

54769 GEOG 100 O9H CAN Kaluzny, Margaret A. HH kaluznym@smccd.edu

54766 GEOG 100 OLH CAN Kaluzny, Margaret A. HH kaluznym@smccd.edu

54779 HIST 202 OLH CAN Field, Alison M. FH fielda@smccd.edu

54192 MATH 110 OLH CAN Hum, Denise J. FH humd@smccd.edu

54193 MATH 111 OLH CAN Hum, Denise J. FH humd@smccd.edu

54194 MATH 112 OLH CAN Hum, Denise J. FH humd@smccd.edu

53733 MATH 120 OLH CAN Innerst, Evan FH innerst@smccd.edu

53900 MATH 122 OLH CAN Innerst, Evan FH innerst@smccd.edu

53901 MATH 123 OLH CAN Innerst, Evan FH innerst@smccd.edu

53219 MATH 200 OLH CAN Lapuz, Raymond M. FH lapuz@smccd.edu

54524 OCEN 100 OLH CAN James, Bridget R. HH jamesb@smccd.edu

54725 PHIL 100 OLH CAN Chang, Jason M. HH changj@smccd.edu

54373 PLSC 210 OLH CAN Ware, Lezlee S. FH warel@smccd.edu

53206 PLSC 310 OLH CAN Ware, Lezlee S. FH warel@smccd.edu

54700 PLSC 310 OMH CAN Ware, Lezlee S. FH warel@smccd.edu

53868 PSYC 100 OLH CAN Saterfield, Sondra D. FH saterfield@smccd.edu

53608 PSYC 200 OLH CAN Saterfield, Sondra D. FH saterfield@smccd.edu

52028 ACTG 103 OLH CSM Maule, Bruce A. FH maule@smccd.edu

53790 ACTG 144 OLH CSM Dorsett, Sandra R. HH raeber@smccd.edu

53792 ACTG 145 OLH CSM Dorsett, Sandra R. HH raeber@smccd.edu

54591 ASTR 100 OLH CSM Vanajakshi, Chandrasekhara T. HH vanajakshic@smccd.edu

53310 BIOL 100 OLH CSM Beliz, Tania FH beliz@smccd.edu

53796 BIOL 130 OLH CSM Perez Etchavarria, Santiago F. HH perezetchavarrias@smccd.edu

54525 BIOL 310 OLH CSM Martin, Theresa M. FH martin@smccd.edu

54573 BIOL 310 OMH CSM Martin, Theresa M. FH martin@smccd.edu

54613 BIOL 310 ONH CSM Martin, Theresa M. FH martin@smccd.edu
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51814 BUSW 214 OLH CSM Willis, Janice M. FH willis@smccd.edu

53152 BUSW 215 OLH CSM Willis, Janice M. FH willis@smccd.edu

51570 BUSW 415 OLH CSM Willis, Janice M. FH willis@smccd.edu

53157 BUSW 416 OLH CSM Willis, Janice M. FH willis@smccd.edu

51543 CHIN 111 OLH CSM Wu, Jing FH wu@smccd.edu

54814 CHIN 111 ONH CSM Wu, Jing FH wu@smccd.edu

54737 CHIN 112 OLH CSM Wu, Jing FH wu@smccd.edu

53997 CHIN 211 OLH CSM Wu, Jing FH wu@smccd.edu

54480 CIS 110 OLH CSM Tilmann, Martha J. FH tilmann@smccd.edu

52432 CIS 110 OMH CSM Tilmann, Martha J. FH tilmann@smccd.edu

54787 CIS 117 OLH CSM Putnam, Doug HH putnamd@smccd.edu

54508 CIS 151 OLH CSM Brown, Ronald C. HH brownr@smccd.edu

54623 CIS 254 OMH CSM Timlin, Robert S. HH timlinr@smccd.edu

52005 CIS 379 OLH CSM Bohan, Janet R. HH bohanj@smccd.edu

54447 DGME 102 OLH CSM Bennett, Diana L. FH bennettd@smccd.edu

54677 DGME 104 OLH CSM Bennett, Diana L. FH bennettd@smccd.edu

54652 DGME 167 OLH CSM Bennett, Diana L. FH bennettd@smccd.edu

54207 ENGL 100 OLH CSM Escamilla, Kimberly C. HH escamillak@smccd.edu

50625 ENGL 110 OLH CSM Heyman, Joyce E. HH heymanj@smccd.edu

54740 FITN 134 OLH CSM Schmidt, Mikel A. FH schmidt@smccd.edu

54527 HSCI 100 OLH CSM Beliz, Tania FH beliz@smccd.edu

54205 LIBR 100 OLH CSM Morris, Teresa M. FH morrist@smccd.edu

54681 MATH 120 OLH CSM Church, Gary A. FH churchg@smccd.edu

54682 MATH 200 OLH CSM Feinman, Yelena FH feinmanl@smccd.edu

54253 NURS 630 OLH CSM DeVille, Tracy D. FH devillet@smccd.edu

54647 PHIL 100 OLH CSM Ball, Jeremy C. FH ballj@smccd.edu

52526 PLSC 210 OLH CSM Armitage, Leighton D. HH armitage@smccd.edu

54653 PSYC 100 OLH CSM Horan, Michelle A. HH horanm@smccd.edu

54496 READ 825 OLH CSM Marron, Jamie P. FH marron@smccd.edu

54497 READ 830 OLH CSM Marron, Jamie P. FH marron@smccd.edu

54648 ACTG 121 OLH SKY Ortiz, Guillermo I. FH ortiz@smccd.edu

54811 ACTG 121 OMH SKY Ortiz, Guillermo I. FH ortiz@smccd.edu

54685 ACTG 131 OLH SKY Whitten, Linda K. FH whitten@smccd.edu

54812 ACTG 131 OMH SKY Whitten, Linda K. FH whitten@smccd.edu

53333 ACTG 194 OLH SKY Claire, Richard S. HH claired@smccd.edu

53628 ACTG 196 OLH SKY Claire, Richard S. HH claired@smccd.edu

51653 BCM. 200 OLH SKY Roumbanis, Christine A. FH roumbanis@smccd.edu

52708 BCM. 214 OLH SKY Roumbanis, Christine A. FH roumbanis@smccd.edu

53852 BCM. 222 OLH SKY Motipara, Sita FH motipara@smccd.edu
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52710 BCM. 225 OLH SKY Roumbanis, Christine A. FH roumbanis@smccd.edu

54664 BCM. 301 OLH SKY Cervantes, Alma E. FH cervantes@smccd.edu

52294 BCM. 403 OLH SKY Motipara, Sita FH motipara@smccd.edu

54164 BCM. 410 OLH SKY Cervantes, Alma E. FH cervantes@smccd.edu

54397 BIOL 140 OLH SKY Bookstaff, Shari R. FH bookstaffs@smccd.edu

50045 BUS. 100 OLH SKY Pate, Hui X. FH pate@smccd.edu

50081 BUS. 103 OLH SKY Motipara, Sita FH motipara@smccd.edu

54767 BUS. 230 OLH SKY Pate, Hui X. FH pate@smccd.edu

54149 BUS. 262 OLH SKY Guadamuz-Cabral, Fatima HH guadamuzcabralf@smccd.edu

54160 BUS. 263 OLH SKY Guadamuz-Cabral, Fatima HH guadamuzcabralf@smccd.edu

54225 BUS. 485 OLH SKY Holland, Christi S. HH hollandc@smccd.edu

54672 ECE. 201 OLH SKY McClain-Rocha, Krista E. HH mcclainrochak@smccd.edu

54050 ENGL 100 OMH SKY Tindall, Robert D. HH tindallr@smccd.edu

54051 ENGL 100 ONH SKY Gibson, Christopher P. FH gibsonc@smccd.edu

54053 ENGL 110 OMH SKY Powers, Jessica L. HH powersj@smccd.edu

54513 ENGL 161 OLH SKY Powers, Jessica L. HH powersj@smccd.edu

54514 ENGL 162 OLH SKY Powers, Jessica L. HH powersj@smccd.edu

54279 ENGL 165 OLH SKY Tindall, Robert D. HH tindallr@smccd.edu

54657 FITN 199 OLH SKY Corsiglia, Kevin A. FH corsigliak@smccd.edu

54317 HSCI 484 OLH SKY Holland, Christi S. HH hollandc@smccd.edu

54690 LIT. 432 OLH SKY Erwert, Anna M. HH erwerta@smccd.edu

54273 MATH 120 OLH SKY Moss, Cindy FH moss@smccd.edu

50898 MATH 200 OLH SKY Moss, Cindy FH moss@smccd.edu

53194 MUS. 100 OLH SKY Millar, Robert R. HH millar@smccd.edu

52939 MUS. 202 OLH SKY Millar, Robert R. HH millar@smccd.edu

54433 P.E. 152 OLH SKY Piergrossi, Justin D. FH piergrossij@smccd.edu

53670 PSYC 100 OLH SKY McClain-Rocha, Krista E. HH mcclainrochak@smccd.edu

54151 PSYC 110 OLH SKY Lynn, William D. HH lynnd@smccd.edu

54144 PSYC 200 OLH SKY Lynn, William D. HH lynnd@smccd.edu

54662 PSYC 201 OLH SKY McClain-Rocha, Krista E. HH mcclainrochak@smccd.edu

54529 PSYC 410 OLH SKY Merrill-Sinarle, Jennifer L. FH merrill@smccd.edu

53208 R.E. 100 OLH SKY Nuttall, Allan P. HH nuttalla@smccd.edu

53349 R.E. 110 OLH SKY Nuttall, Allan P. HH nuttalla@smccd.edu

54579 R.E. 680SA OLH SKY Nuttall, Allan P. HH nuttalla@smccd.edu

54188 SOCI 110 OLH SKY Lynn, William D. HH lynnd@smccd.edu

54789 WELL 680SA OLH SKY Leary, Mary Anne HH learym@smccd.edu

54670 WELL 760 OLH SKY Leary, Mary Anne HH learym@smccd.edu

54790 WELL 880SC OLH SKY Leary, Mary Anne HH learym@smccd.edu
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